MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject B.A. Economics

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

1230004 2 4 ’ °
1230006 3

1230007 2 3 4 :

1230026 I 2 4 °
1230030 I 2 3 4 ¢
1230053 3 °
1230054 °
1230055 2 ¢
1230056 2 3 : °
1230057 2 °
1230060 I 2 3 4 ¢
1230065 I 2 3 °
1230071 2 °

Subject Details

Methodology of Economics and Research
Statistical Methods for Economics
Readings in Political Economy

Economic Growth and Development
International Economics

AN N kAW N =

Human Health and Sex Education



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject  B.A. Analytical Economics (Self Financing)

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
1230105 1 2 3 4 6
1230120 1 2 4
1230130 2
1230136 2 4 6
1230137 2 6
1230144 1 2 4 5 6
1230147 1 2
Subject Details
1 Introductory Macro Economics
2 Indian Economy
3 Public Economics
4 Basic Econometrics
5 International Economics
6 Operations Research



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject B.A. English Language & Literature

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
1230220 I 2 3 : °
1230230 ° ‘
1230234 I 2 3 °
1230235 1 2 3 > °
1230243 1 2 3 ’ ¢
1230246 1 2 °
1230252 1 2 3 : °
Subject Details

Literature of Late 20th Century and 21st Century
Post Colonial Literatures

World Classics

Linguistics and Structure of the English Language
Criticism and Theory

AN N kAW N =

Human Health and Sex Education



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject B.A.English Language & Literature (Self Financing)
Candidate

Passed Subjects
Code

1230273 1 2 3 4 6
1230288 1 2 3 4 6
1230295 1 2 6
1230297 1 2 3 6
1230302 1 6
1230305 1 2 3 5

1230306 1

1230307 1 2 3 6
1230308 1 2 3 5 6
1230310 1 2 3 4 6
1230311 1 2 3 6
1230313 1 2 3 4 6

Subject Details

Literature of Late 20th Century and 21st Century
Post Colonial Literatures

World Classics

Linguistics and Structure of the English Language
Criticism and Theory

Digital Marketing

AN LN B W N -



MAR IVANIOS GCOLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject B.A. English & Communicative English (Career Related) (Self Financing)

Candidate

Cod Passed Subjects
ode
1230401 1 2 3
1230404 1 2 4 5 7
1230409 1 2 4 5 6 7
1230413 1 2 4 5 6 7
1230415 2 6
1230416 1 2 4 5 6
1230417 1 4 6
1230420 1 2 4 5
1230421 1 2 4 5 7
1230426 1 2 4 5 6 7
1230427 1 2 4 5 6 7
1230428 1 2 4 5 6 7
1230429 1 2 4 5 6 7
1230434 1 4
1230435 1 2 4 5 6 7
1230438 1 2 4 5 6 7
Subject Details

Film Studies

Indian Literature

Criticism and Theory

Theatre Studies

English Language Teaching

Language for Advertisement and Marketing

~N N D B W N

Introductory Economics



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject  B.A. Journalism and Mass Communication (Career Related)

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

1230510 1 5 6
1230532 1 5 6
1230534 6
1230535 1 4 5 6
1230539 1 4 5 6
1230541 1 5 6
1230544 1 3 4 5 6
1230545 1 5 6

Subject Details

1 Malayalam Journalism

2 Intercultural Communication

3 Media Laws and Ethics

4 Introduction to Communication Research

5 Health and Fitness Education

6 Practical: Video Project



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject B.Sc. Botany

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

2230006 2 4
2230008 2 3 4
2230009 2
2230013
2230014 2 4
2230019 1 2 4
2230030 2 3 4
2230031 2 4
2230033

| | ] W] | ] ] W] W

Subject Details

1 Angiosperm Morphology, Systematic Botany, Economic Botany, Ethno
Botany and Pharmacognosy

Environmental Studies and Phytogeography

Cell Biology, Genetics and Evolutionary Biology
Food and Dairy Biotechnology

Practical II (Practicals of AUBO341 & AUBO441)

(O, B NRS L )



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject  B.Sc. Chemistry

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
2230103 2 4 5 6
2230105 ! 3 4
2230106 5 6
2230108 5 6
2230113 1 4 5 6
2230120 4 5 6
2230133 5 6
2230136 4 5 6
2230142 5 6
2230144 1 4 5 6
Subject Details
Inorganic Chemistry I1I
Organic Chemistry II
Physical Chemistry I

Food and Dairy Biotechnology
Inorganic Volumetric Analysis

AN N kAW N -

Physical Chemistry Experiments



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5
Subject  B.Sc. Mathematics
Candidate
Code
2230204 2 3 4 5
2230213 2 3 4 5
2230224 1 2 4 5
2230226
2230227
2230228
2230232
2230239 1
2230241 1
2230242 1
2230246
2230249 2 4 5
2230250 2 4 5
2230259
2230260

Passed Subjects

| o ] o ]
Y N N BN N N
Wl W] D] W] ]| W

A ] N O] ] N ] ] ] O] ] N O] ] &

Subject Details

Real Analysis I

Complex Analysis I

Abstract Algebra - Group Theory
Differential Equations

Human Health and Sex Education

AN N B W N -

Computer Programming - 1



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject  B.Sc. Statistics (Self Financing)

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
2230311 2 3 4 >
2230312 2 3 4 >
2230314 3 4 >
2230329 :
Subject Details
1 Limit Theorems and Sampling Distributions
2 Estimation
3 Testing of Hypothesis
4 Sample Survey Methods
5 Introductory Economics



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject  B.Sc. Physics

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
2230408 ! 2
2230412 2 5
2230423 ! 3 4 >
2230444 ! 3 4 >
2230446 1 2 5
2230448 ! 3 4 >
Subject Details
1 Statistical Mechanics, Biophysics, IPR and Artificial Intelligence
2 Quantum Mechanics
3 Electronics
4 Atomic and Molecular Physics
5 Chemistry for sustainable future, well being and forensics



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject  B.Sc. Physics with Machine Learning

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
2230501 ! 2 >
2230502 ! 5
2230504 ! >
2230505 ! 2 3 >
2230507 1 2 4 5
2230510 ! 2 >
2230511 1 >
2230514 1 2 4 5
2230515 ! >
2230517 ! 4 >
2230519 1 2 5
Subject Details
1 Statistical Mechanics, Biophysics, IPR and Entrepreneurship Development

2 Quantum Mechanics

3 Electronics

4 Atomic and Molecular Physics
5 Health and Fitness Education



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject  B.Sc. Zoology

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
2230613 2 3 4
2230630 2 3 4
2230636 !
2230645 2 3 4
Subject Details
1 Cell and Molecular Biology
2 Genetics and Biotechnology
3 Immunology and Microbiology
4 Health and Fitness Education



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject  B.Sc. Botany and Biotechnology (Career Related)

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

2230723 2 3 4 > 6

2230725 1 3 4 5
Subject Details
1 Angiosperm Morphology and Systematic Botany
2 Economic Botany, Ethnobotany and Medicinal Botany
3 Recombinant DNA Technology
4 Plant Biotechnology
5 Animal Biotechnology
6 Film Appreciation



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject  B.Sc. Computer Science (Career Related) (Self Financing)

Cagdigate Passed Subjects

ode
2230803 1 2 4 o ’
2230804 I 2 4 > 6 ’
2230809 4 0 ’
2230818 I 2 4 > 6 ’
2230822 I 2 4 > 6 ’
2230829 I 2 4 > o ’
2230834 I 3 4 > 6 ’

Subject Details

Machine Learning

Computer Graphics

Python Programming

Film Appreciation

Cloud Computing

Machine Learning using Python Lab

~N N B W N

Computer Graphics Lab



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts
Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject B.Com. (Commerce)

Candidate

Passed Subjects
Code

3230013 1 3 4 5

3230014 1 4 5

3230016 3 4 5 6
3230018 1 2 4

3230028 1 3 4 5 6
3230038 1 2 4 5

3230040 1 2 3 4

3230048 1 2 4 5

3230054 2 3 4 5

3230061 4

3230062 2 5 6
3230063 z 3 4 5 6
3230070 1 4

3230079 1 2 3 5 6

Subject Details

Fundamentals of Income Tax

Cost Accounting

Marketing Management

Introductory Economics

Web Designing & Production for Business

AN N AW =

Practical: Web Designing & Production for Business



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject B.Com. (Commerce) (Self Financing)

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
3230084 1 2 4 5
3230103 1 2 3 4
3230109 1 4 3
3230114 1 3 4 5
3230123 ! 4 5
3230138 2 3 4 3
3230140 2 4
3230144 !
3230145 2 4
3230148 1 2 4 5
Subject Details
1 Fundamentals of Income Tax

2 Cost Accounting

3 Marketing Management

4 Communicative Applications in English
5 Financial Services in India



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45" Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject B.Com. (Accounts & Audit) (Self Financing)

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
3230209 1 2 4 5
3230218 2 3 4 5
3230232 ! 3 4 >
3230234 2 3 4 >
3230257 1 2 4 5
Subject Details
1 Banking Theory and Practice
2 Financial Management
3 Financial Markets and Services
4 Film Appreciation
5 Auditing



	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

