



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College

(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject B.A. Economics

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects					
1230004		2		4	5	6
1230006			3			
1230007		2	3	4	5	
1230026	1	2		4		6
1230030	1	2	3	4		6
1230053			3			6
1230054						6
1230055		2				6
1230056		2	3		5	6
1230057		2				6
1230060	1	2	3	4		6
1230065	1	2	3			6
1230071		2				6

Subject Details

- 1 Methodology of Economics and Research
- 2 Statistical Methods for Economics
- 3 Readings in Political Economy
- 4 Economic Growth and Development
- 5 International Economics
- 6 Human Health and Sex Education



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College

(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject B.A. Analytical Economics (Self Financing)

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects					
1230105	1	2	3	4		6
1230120	1	2		4		
1230130		2				
1230136		2		4		6
1230137		2				6
1230144	1	2		4	5	6
1230147	1	2				

Subject Details

1	Introductory Macro Economics
2	Indian Economy
3	Public Economics
4	Basic Econometrics
5	International Economics
6	Operations Research



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College

(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject B.A. English Language & Literature

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects					
	1	2	3		5	6
1230220	1	2	3		5	6
1230230					5	6
1230234	1	2	3			6
1230235	1	2	3		5	6
1230243	1	2	3		5	6
1230246	1	2				6
1230252	1	2	3		5	6

Subject Details

- 1 Literature of Late 20th Century and 21st Century
- 2 Post Colonial Literatures
- 3 World Classics
- 4 Linguistics and Structure of the English Language
- 5 Criticism and Theory
- 6 Human Health and Sex Education



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College

(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject B.A.English Language & Literature (Self Financing)

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects					
1230273	1	2	3	4		6
1230288	1	2	3	4		6
1230295	1	2				6
1230297	1	2	3			6
1230302	1					6
1230305	1	2	3		5	
1230306	1					
1230307	1	2	3			6
1230308	1	2	3		5	6
1230310	1	2	3	4		6
1230311	1	2	3			6
1230313	1	2	3	4		6

Subject Details

- 1 Literature of Late 20th Century and 21st Century
- 2 Post Colonial Literatures
- 3 World Classics
- 4 Linguistics and Structure of the English Language
- 5 Criticism and Theory
- 6 Digital Marketing



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College

(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject B.A. English & Communicative English (Career Related) (Self Financing)

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects						
1230401	1	2	3				
1230404	1	2		4	5		7
1230409	1	2		4	5	6	7
1230413	1	2		4	5	6	7
1230415		2				6	
1230416	1	2		4	5	6	
1230417	1			4		6	
1230420	1	2		4	5		
1230421	1	2		4	5		7
1230426	1	2		4	5	6	7
1230427	1	2		4	5	6	7
1230428	1	2		4	5	6	7
1230429	1	2		4	5	6	7
1230434	1			4			
1230435	1	2		4	5	6	7
1230438	1	2		4	5	6	7

Subject Details

- 1 Film Studies
- 2 Indian Literature
- 3 Criticism and Theory
- 4 Theatre Studies
- 5 English Language Teaching
- 6 Language for Advertisement and Marketing
- 7 Introductory Economics



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College

(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject B.A. Journalism and Mass Communication (Career Related)

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects					
1230510	1				5	6
1230532	1				5	6
1230534						6
1230535	1			4	5	6
1230539	1			4	5	6
1230541	1				5	6
1230544	1		3	4	5	6
1230545	1				5	6

Subject Details

- 1 Malayalam Journalism
- 2 Intercultural Communication
- 3 Media Laws and Ethics
- 4 Introduction to Communication Research
- 5 Health and Fitness Education
- 6 Practical: Video Project



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College

(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject B.Sc. Botany

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects				
2230006		2		4	5
2230008		2	3	4	5
2230009		2			5
2230013					5
2230014		2		4	5
2230019	1	2		4	5
2230030		2	3	4	5
2230031		2		4	5
2230033					5

Subject Details

- 1 Angiosperm Morphology, Systematic Botany, Economic Botany, Ethno Botany and Pharmacognosy
- 2 Environmental Studies and Phytogeography
- 3 Cell Biology, Genetics and Evolutionary Biology
- 4 Food and Dairy Biotechnology
- 5 Practical II (Practicals of AUBO341 & AUBO441)



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College

(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject B.Sc. Chemistry

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects					
2230103		2		4	5	6
2230105	1		3	4		
2230106					5	6
2230108					5	6
2230113	1			4	5	6
2230120				4	5	6
2230133					5	6
2230136				4	5	6
2230142					5	6
2230144	1			4	5	6

Subject Details

1	Inorganic Chemistry III
2	Organic Chemistry II
3	Physical Chemistry I
4	Food and Dairy Biotechnology
5	Inorganic Volumetric Analysis
6	Physical Chemistry Experiments



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College

(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject B.Sc. Mathematics

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects					
2230204		2	3	4	5	6
2230213		2	3	4	5	6
2230224	1	2		4	5	6
2230226						6
2230227		2		4	5	6
2230228		2	3	4	5	6
2230232		2	3	4	5	6
2230239	1	2		4	5	6
2230241	1	2		4	5	6
2230242	1	2		4	5	6
2230246						6
2230249		2		4	5	6
2230250		2		4	5	6
2230259						6
2230260						6

Subject Details

- 1 Real Analysis I
- 2 Complex Analysis I
- 3 Abstract Algebra - Group Theory
- 4 Differential Equations
- 5 Human Health and Sex Education
- 6 Computer Programming - I



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject B.Sc. Statistics (Self Financing)

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects				
2230311		2	3	4	5
2230312		2	3	4	5
2230314			3	4	5
2230329					5

Subject Details

- 1 Limit Theorems and Sampling Distributions
- 2 Estimation
- 3 Testing of Hypothesis
- 4 Sample Survey Methods
- 5 Introductory Economics



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College

(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject B.Sc. Physics

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects				
2230408	1	2			
2230412		2			5
2230423	1		3	4	5
2230444	1		3	4	5
2230446	1	2			5
2230448	1		3	4	5

Subject Details

- 1 Statistical Mechanics, Biophysics, IPR and Artificial Intelligence
- 2 Quantum Mechanics
- 3 Electronics
- 4 Atomic and Molecular Physics
- 5 Chemistry for sustainable future, well being and forensics



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College

(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject B.Sc. Physics with Machine Learning

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects				
2230501	1	2			5
2230502	1				5
2230504	1				5
2230505	1	2	3		5
2230507	1	2		4	5
2230510	1	2			5
2230511	1				5
2230514	1	2		4	5
2230515	1				5
2230517	1			4	5
2230519	1	2			5

Subject Details

- 1 Statistical Mechanics, Biophysics, IPR and Entrepreneurship Development
- 2 Quantum Mechanics
- 3 Electronics
- 4 Atomic and Molecular Physics
- 5 Health and Fitness Education



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College

(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject B.Sc. Zoology

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects			
	2	3	4	
2230613		2	3	4
2230630		2	3	4
2230636				4
2230645		2	3	4

Subject Details

1	Cell and Molecular Biology
2	Genetics and Biotechnology
3	Immunology and Microbiology
4	Health and Fitness Education



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College

(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject B.Sc. Botany and Biotechnology (Career Related)

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects					
	2	3	4	5	6	
2230723						
2230725	1	3	4	5		

Subject Details

- 1 Angiosperm Morphology and Systematic Botany
- 2 Economic Botany, Ethnobotany and Medicinal Botany
- 3 Recombinant DNA Technology
- 4 Plant Biotechnology
- 5 Animal Biotechnology
- 6 Film Appreciation



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College

(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject B.Sc. Computer Science (Career Related) (Self Financing)

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects						
2230803	1	2		4		6	7
2230804	1	2		4	5	6	7
2230809				4		6	7
2230818	1	2		4	5	6	7
2230822	1	2		4	5	6	7
2230829	1	2		4	5	6	7
2230834	1		3	4	5	6	7

Subject Details

1	Machine Learning
2	Computer Graphics
3	Python Programming
4	Film Appreciation
5	Cloud Computing
6	Machine Learning using Python Lab
7	Computer Graphics Lab



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College

(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject B.Com. (Commerce)

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects					
3230013	1		3	4	5	
3230014	1			4	5	
3230016			3	4	5	6
3230018	1	2		4		
3230028	1		3	4	5	6
3230038	1	2		4	5	
3230040	1	2	3	4		
3230048	1	2		4	5	
3230054		2	3	4	5	
3230061				4		
3230062		2			5	6
3230063		2	3	4	5	6
3230070	1			4		
3230079	1	2	3		5	6

Subject Details

- 1 Fundamentals of Income Tax
- 2 Cost Accounting
- 3 Marketing Management
- 4 Introductory Economics
- 5 Web Designing & Production for Business
- 6 Practical: Web Designing & Production for Business



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College

(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject B.Com. (Commerce) (Self Financing)

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects				
3230084	1	2		4	5
3230103	1	2	3	4	
3230109	1			4	5
3230114	1		3	4	5
3230123	1			4	5
3230138		2	3	4	5
3230140		2		4	
3230144	1				
3230145		2		4	
3230148	1	2		4	5

Subject Details

- 1 Fundamentals of Income Tax
- 2 Cost Accounting
- 3 Marketing Management
- 4 Communicative Applications in English
- 5 Financial Services in India



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous | Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2023 - 45th Rank

UGC College with Potential for Excellence | NAAC Margadarshan Mentor College

(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Regular Examinations November - 2025

Semester 5

Subject B.Com. (Accounts & Audit) (Self Financing)

Candidate Code	Passed Subjects				
3230209	1	2		4	5
3230218		2	3	4	5
3230232	1		3	4	5
3230234		2	3	4	5
3230257	1	2		4	5

Subject Details

1	Banking Theory and Practice
2	Financial Management
3	Financial Markets and Services
4	Film Appreciation
5	Auditing